SPAD with TEC (Mini-flat) Series
Preliminary Datasheet
REV NO.: 1 WOORIRO CO., LTD page 1 / 5
SPAD with TEC (Mini-flat)
Description
This InGaAs/InP Geiger-Mode APD device was specially designed and
fabricated for the use of single photon avalanche detection (SPAD) with
internal cooling systems. It can be operated at the voltage above breakdown

The WPGSTGMT Series is sensitive to electrostatic discharge (ESD) and should be handled with appropriate caution.
Please use standard ESD protective equipment when handling this product.
Ordering information
Product Code Grade Fiber Type Connector Description
WGOTM20-S0 Standard
Single Mode
Fiber
FC/PC
WGOTM20-P0 Premium FC/PC
WGOTM22-S0 Standard FC/APC
WGOTM22-P0 Premium FC/APC
WSOTM35-S0 Standard
Multi-Mode
Fiber
62.5